
 

 

HEZLETT  PRIMARY  SCHOOL 

Proposed List of Closures for 2022/23  
(subject to change) 

 

 

2022 

 

August Bank Holiday   School will be closed on Monday 29th August  

for the August bank holiday. 
 

Start of Term  School re-opens for the autumn term on Tuesday  

30th August. 
 Please note school will close at 12.00 noon for all pupils 

on both Tuesday 30th and Wednesday 31st August. 

 

October Half-Term   School will close at 12.00 noon on Friday 28th October 

      and re-open on Monday 7th November. 

 

 

Christmas Holiday   School will close at 12.00 noon on Wednesday 21st December 

      and re-open on Thursday 5th January 2023.    

  

 

 

2023 

 

February Half-Term   School will close at 12.00 noon on Friday 10th February  

      and re-open on Monday 20th February. 

 

St Patrick’s Day    Friday 17th March. 
 

 

Easter Holiday    School will close at 12.00 noon on Friday 31st March  

     and re-open on Monday 17th April. 
 

 

May Bank Holiday   Monday 1st May. 

 

 

Spring Bank Holiday   School will close for the late Spring Bank Holiday  

    at 12.00 noon on Friday 26th May and re-open on  

    Wednesday 31st May. 

 

End of Term    School will close for end of term at 12.00 noon on  

Friday 30th June. 
 


